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17
18
20

Autumn Road Navigation Rally 2017
Results

Driver

Colin Christie
Michael Cruickshank
James Morrison
Andrew Little
Stuart Cobb
Alan Patterson
Duncan Menzies
Adrian Bruce
Gary Ross
Stephen Rochford
Sarah Dale
Alan Scott
Dave Crooke
Kenny Foggo
Fraser Hughes
Andy Tong
Colin Baxter
Hughie Macleod
Matthew Calder

Navigator

Daniel Forsyth
Richard Crozier
Aaron Smillie
David Law
Stewart Douglas
Bob Shearer
Bob Stubbs
Steven Bruce
Alan Ross
Kate Proctor
Emma Steeley
Darren Scott
Dean Ross
Michael Renton
Peter Maclnnes
Duncan Cameron
Tracy Smith
Fraser Macleod
Keith Nicol

Class

Open
Open
1st Open
Open
1st Non - Expert
Non - Expert
Non - Expert
1st Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice

Car

Suzuki lgnis
Mini Cooper S
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Toyota Yaris

Skoda Fabia VRS
Ford Fiesta ST
Vauxhall Corsa

Saab 9.3
Land Rover Discovery
Ford Puma
Skoda Fabia
Saab 95

Audi A6 Allroad

Isuzu Dmax

Peugeot 205 Gti

Audi A3
Skoda Fabia
Suzuki Ignis

Penalties

66
142
167
306
259
327
475

7
8

15

27

36
181
458

OTLat C9
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



